PRIMERGY CX420 S1 / CX272 S1
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
I CX420 S1 Basic unit
II CX272 S1Basic unit

No mix with any other types of memory modules possible speed" below
1600MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU) at 1.5V
Choose 4 or 8 order codes per CPU
8 per 4GB (1x4GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3695-E614
CPU, max. Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
2 modules - one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.35V
per channel 1600MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU) at 1.5V
Choose 4 or 8 order codes per CPU
4GB (1x4GB) 1Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E614
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E615
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E616
G
Fujitsu Technology Solutions x86  PRIMERGY Server 12 of 20
System configurator and order-information guide
PRIMERGY CX400 S1 / CX2y0 S1          Status 2012-01-06